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Honda's RC211V, employing evolutionary V5 4-stroke engine technolo-
gy, dominated the 2002 MotoGP Class of the WGB winning 14 out of 16
races. As the first 990cc 4-stroke machine entered in the MotoGf the
RC211V completely dominated the 500cc 2-stroke machines. Continu-
ing the legacy into the 2003 season, a total of seven RC211V motorcy-
cles were used by four Honda teams. The motorcycle itself continued to
maturc in 2003 with the shape of the upper cowl and a larger gap on the
sides of the seat cowl enabling reduced air resistance and more efficient
cooling. Mechanical changes led to a more powerful engine employing
electrical controlled engine braking. With expectations high of defend-
ing champion V. Rossi, the first half of the season saw competitive rac-

Honda's RC211ÿ welche über die revolutionàre V5 4-Takt Motor-Tech-
nologie verfügt, dominierte die 2OO2er' MotoGP Klasse der WGB wobei
sie 14 von 16 Rennen gewann. Als erste 990cm" 4-TaK Maschine, die
am MotoGP teilnahm, beherrschte sie die 500cm3 2-Takt Maschinen
souveràn. Unter Ubertragung dieser Vorgabe in die 2003er Saison, wur-
den insgesamt sieben RC211V Motonàder von vier Honda-Teams ein-
gesetzt. Der Reifeprozess des Motonads selbst setzte 2003 fort, am
Umriss der oberen Verkleidung und einem grôReren Spalt an den Seiten
der Sitzverkleidung, was- geringeren Luftwiderstand und eine wirksame-
re Kühlung versprach. Anderungen in der Mechanik führten zu einem
noch stàrkeren Motot der über eine elektrisch gesteuerte Motorbremse
verfügt. Mit durch den Titelverteidiger V. Rossi hochgeschraubten Er-
wartungen bot die erste Hâlfte der Saison ein umkàmpftes Rennen zwi-

La Honda RC21 | V et son moteur V5 4 temps révolutionnaire ont dominé
le Championnat MotoGP 2002, remportant 14 des 16 manches. Lors de
l'anivée des machines 4 temps de ggocm" dans le MotoGB la RC211V
surclassa complètement les 500cm3 2 temps, Continuant sur cette lan-
cée pour la saison 2003, pas moins de sept RC211V furent engagées
par quatre teams Honda. La machine a continué à évoluer en 2003 avec
un carénage supérieur aux formes modifiées et une plus grande ouver-
ture sur les côtés du carénage de selle râluisant la résistance aérody-
namique et optimisant le refroidissement. Les changements mécani-
ques ont permis de tirer plus de puissance du moteur qui est
maintenant doté d'un système de freinage à contrôle électronique. Avec
un Valentino Rossi très motivé pour consêrver son titre, la première moi-
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ing between Rossi and S. Gibernau (telefonica Movistar Honda) as the
two RC21 1V riders took turns in standing on the top position of the win-
ner's podium. Mid-season Rossi hit a dry patch, allowing Gibernau to
close the gap in the Riders' Championship, but Rossi regained his form
to dominate the last half of the season. Ending the season with g victor-
ies out of 1 6 races and gaining a top-3 placing in every race, Rossi dis-
played formidable speed and consistency all throughout 2003. Repsol
Honda teammate N. Hayden also had great success in his debut year,
coming in 3rd in Rounds 13 and 15, producing a consistent perfor-
mance which saw him take out an impressive sth place in the Riders'
Championship.

schen Rossi und S. Gibernau Cfelefonica Movistar Honda), da die beiden
RC2l1V Fahrer sich darin abwechselten, den Spitzenplatz auf dem Po-
dium einzunehmen. ln der Mitte der Saison hatte Rossi eine Pechstràh-
ne, welche Gibernau gestattete, die Lücke in der Fahrer-Meisterschaft
zuzufahren, aber Rossi gewann seine Form zunlck und konnte die letzte
Hàlfte der Saison behenschen. Mit der Tatsache, dass er die Saison mit
I Siegen aus 16 Rennen beendete und in jedem eine Top-3 Platzierung
eneichte, bewies Rossi wâhrend des gesamten Jahres 2003 ungeheure
Geschwindigkeit und Konstanz. Sein Teamkollege bei Repsol Honda, N.
Hayden, hatte in seinem Debüt-Jahr ebenfalls groRen Erfolg, indem er in
Runde 13 und 15 als 3. einkam und eine bestândige Leistung bot, was
ihm schlieBlich einen beachtlichen 5. Platz in der Fahrer-Meisterschaft
einbrachte.

tié de la saison fut très disputée entre le champion italien et S. Gibernau
(lelefonica Movistar Honda), les deux pilotes étant chacun leur tour sur
la plus haute marche du podium. A la mi-saison, Valentino Rossi connut
un passagè à vide qui permit à Gibernau de revenir tÈs près de lui au
classement du Championnat des Pilotes mais Rossi retrouva la forme et
domina la fin de la saison. Au total, il avait gagné 9 des 16 manches et
s'était classé dans les trois premiers dans toutes les courses, prouvant
ainsi la qualité et la constance de son pilotage rapide. Son coéquipier
du Team Repsol Honda, N. Hayden fit une première saison réussie ter-
minant 3h des l3è'" et 15h manches et termina les autres courses ré-
gulièrement bien placé. Cela lui permit de pnendre une impressionnante
5æ place au Championnat du Monde des Pilotes.
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Scissors
Schere
Ciæaux

,<7
Modeling knife
Modelliemesser
Couteau de modélistè

Ër§*Ëfii
lnstant cêment
Sekundenkleber
C,olle rapide
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READ BEFOREASSEMBLY.
ERSTLESEN-DANN BAUEN,
UEE AVANT ASSEMBIâGE.
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ORead carefully and fully understand the
instructions before commencing assembly.
A supervising adult should also read the in-
structions if a child assembles the model.
ORemove plating from areas to be cemented.

OBevor Sie mit dem Zusammenbau begin-
nen, sollten Sie alle Anweisungen gelesen
und verstanden haben. Fall sein Kind das
Modell zusammenbaut, sollte ein beaufsich-
tigender Erwachsener die Bauanleitung
ebenfalls gelesen haben.
OAn den Klebestellen muR die Chrom-
schicht abgeschabt werden.

OBien lire et assimiler les instructions avant
de commencer I'assemblage. La construc-
tion du modèle par un enfant doit
s'effectuer sous la surveillance d'un adulte.
OEnlever le revêtement chromé des parties
à encoller.

^ 
E#Ëzro)v-r7-f" I=Ph-

a* - ut n z -7- :/, \--eÉf^u = u 7t.
This mark denotês numbers forTamiya Paint colors.

r§1ozl,:ÿ/,,-/Gl*d,
I$2gau=ra7arv2 / Semi gloss black /
X-18 SeidenglanzSchwaz/Noirsatiné
TS-31 a7r.{l.rtl,rÿl &ightmge/Leuchtomnge/0il9e hillart

fS'56a7UU7 >l-lv>, I Bri,llianl Orange I
Leuchtorânoe / Omoe brillmt

TS-6,44y-r?1rZl,-/DaItmimbl€/D{nkel.Mie.Blau/Blqr miâl0nce

X-1 472,y2 I Black I Schwæ / Noir
M
X-7 Ol,vl': /Red/Rot/Rouge
x-1 0 a rrxr.,t, / Gun metal / Metall-Grau / Gris acier

X-11 arE-Âÿ,t^-/Chmmesitus/Chmm-§llber/Aluminiumchrcmé

x-1 2 a f-/ rFr-7 / Gold leaf / Gold Glànzend / Doré

X-31 atrvf-ll,F / ltilium gold / Irta-Gold / Titile doré

X-32 arÿ>rl\\- lTrtanium silver / Titan"§ilber / Tltme algenté

x-g4w
Metallic-BEun / Brun métallisé

XF-1 a ), v l-7, v, / Flat black / Matt Schwæ / Nor mat

@
xF-284t-rrvi (- / Daû Copper/ Dunkles Kupler/ Cuivreloncé

XF -56 4 It U'r, ? l,-/ / Mêtallic grey/ Grau-Metallic
/ Gds métalliæ

XF-60 O r-r,(rtr- / Dark yellow / Dunkelgelb / Jaune toncé
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A cauroru
OWhen assembling this kit, tools including knive§
arc used. E)dra care should be taken to avoid per-
sonal inlury.

OBead and follow the instructions suppliêd with
paint andlor cemênt, if used (not included in kit).
Use plastic cement and paints only.
OKeep out of r€ach of small children. Children
must not be allowed to put parts in their mouths,
or pull ünÿ bag over their heads.
OExha care should be taken to avoid peMnd in-
jury when handling photo-êtched parb.

A vonsrcur
OBeim Zusammenbau dieses Bausaues werden
Werkzeuge êinschlieBlich Messer verwendet. Zur
Vemeidung von VerlêEungen ist besondele Vor-
siclrt angebEcht.
awenn Sie Farben und/oder Klebêr vêMenden
(nicht im Bausatz enthaltên), beâchten und befol-
gèn Sie die dort beiliegenden Anweisungên. Nur
Klebstoff und Farben fiir Plastik veruenden.
aBausaE von kleinen Kindern femhalten. Verhüten

Sie, daB Kinder irgendwelche Bauteile in den Mund
nehmen oder Plastiktilten über den Kopf ziehen.
aBêim Umgang mit fotogeâtzten Teilen sollte
man besndere Vorsicht walten lassen, um Verlet-
zungen zu vermeiden,

A pnecauroNs
Ouassemblage de c€ kit requiert de I'outillage, en
particulier des couteaux de modélisme. Milier læ
outils âvec précâution pour éviter toute blêssurê.
Olire et sivrc les instuctions d'utilisüon des
peintures et ou de la colle, si t tilisées (non inclu-
ses dans lê kit). Uülisêr uniquement une colle et
des peintures spéciales pour le polystyrène.
OGarder horc de portee des enfants en bas âge.
Ne pas laissêr les enfants mettê en bouche ou su-
cêr les pià:es, ou passer un sachet vinyl sur h tae.
aManipuler les pièces photo-dæouFÉes avec pré-
caution pour évitêr les blessur€s.

V5->ÿ>o)'lËèlÿ<
V5 engine assembly
Zusammenbau des Vs-Motors
Assemblage du moteur V5

::ffi*3"i;3â7,1ïfi .cu'*'*u"
Nummer des Abziehbildes, das anzubringen ist.
Numém de la décalcomanie à utiliser.

817 817

xr-sol

x-l1

D18

,),vîht\-
Clutch cover
Kupplungs-Abdeckung
Couvercle d'embrayage

z o a -, o)rrffi tr tt ffi f":EËHl Ë fÈ r\ * T"
Apply instmt cement.
Sekundenkleber auft Egen.
Appliquer de la colle rapide (cyanoacrylate).
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lnstant cement
*Remove any paint or oil frcm cementing surface
before affixing parts.
*Uæ only a small mount of cement. Too much cê-
ment will make joints tum white and lose adhesion.
*Do not use old cement. Test cement fiEt with
unnecesry parts such as sprues before use.

Sekundenkleb€r
*Entfemen Sie alle Farbe und Ômecke von der
Klebeoberflâche bevor sie Teile ankleben.

*Vemenden Sie nur geringe Mengen Klebstoff.
Bei zuviel Klebstoff kann sich die Verbindung ver-
schieben und die Haftkraft verloren gêhen.
*Vemenden Sie keinên alten Klebstoff. Testen
Sie den Kleber vor der Anwendung zuerst mit
nicht benôtigten Teilen etwa vom Spritzling.

Colle Epide
*Enlever les traces de peinture ou de graisse des
surfaces de contact avant de coller les pièces.
*N'utiliser qu'une petite quantité de colle. Un
excès peut blmchir les lignes de joint et limiter
I'adhésion.
*Ne pas utiliser une colle périmée. Têster la colle
sur des pièces inutilisées comme des morceaux
de grappes avant utilistion effætive.
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Tamiya metal primer
Apply metal primer on metal surface before paint-
ing. Tamiya metal primer is a tmnspænt primel
that,does not damage plastic, ensuring a bettel
finish preventing paint Irom pæling.

Tamiya Metall-Grundierung
Vor dem Lâckieren auf Metall-Oberflâchen Metall-

dæ Farbe abplatzt.

Appra pour métal Tamiya
Appliquer de l'apprêt à la sur-
face de métal avant de
peindre. Uapprêt pour métal
Tamiya est transparent et
n'endommage pas lês matières
plastiques. ll évite à la peinture
de s'écailler.

Grundierung.auftragen. Die Tmiya MetalFcrun-
dierung ist durchsichtig und greift Plætik nicht il,
sie ergibt eine noch bessere
OberfÉche und verhindert, f3
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1>ÿ-2ÿa>OW.Dltl,
Attaching f uel injection

*ffiüÉo>I:t*Ë.ltâtt *T"
*Remove plating from æas to be

Anbringung der Kraftstoff-EinspriEung =...-_.- cemented,
7--- *An den Klebestellen muB dieFixation du système d'injection

Chrcmschicht abgeschabt werden
*Enlever re Ër"atè-rrËni àËà,iie
des parties à encoller.

x-31 :1
+XF-56:1

F21
x-18

D19
x-32

Ç
xF-60

,<ÿoffi,a)ÿ<
Wheel assembly
Rad-Zusammenbau
Assemblage des roues

l'y l> 2 t \-'y ëh'y I -?+7IDWD. Ëf§Ell ËJTEË t *T"
Cut off and attach photo-etched part using instant cement.
Fotogeâtaes Teil abschneiden und mit Sekundenkleber anbringen.
Détachèr et fixer la piece photo-découpée avec de la colle cyanoacrylate.

n
Æ

1 
^e/-n

(F (7trvt.))
Front wheel
Vordenad
Roue avant

*"MftD*T.
*Make 2.
*2 SaE mfertigen.
*Faire 2ieux.

B,23

(R (Ul7)»
Rear wheel
Hinterrad
Roue anière

Uÿ-iV-+îi7,
Rear brake disk
Hintere Bremsscheibe
Disque de frein anière

UP)t,-+7i7,
Rear brake disk
Hintere Brêmscheibe
Disque de frein ffiière

Pneu arière (large)

9<P (ffi)
Front tire (narow)
Vordêrer Reifen (schmal)
Pneu avant (étrcit)

-@

819
§

7V-La!@arÿT
Frame assembly
Rahmen-Zusammenbau
Assemblage du cadns

| *tr:,* < *r,\<â\àXEËalt U .k à"
- Wait until cement hæ set.

Warten Sie, bis der Kleber fest ist.
Attendre la prise de la colle.

7V-L
Frame
Rahmen
Cadrc

1 .2 x 2.smmjtL tjz
Screw
Schmube
Vis , c7

1.2xz.snnÿLe7
Screw
SchEube
Vis

1">ÿ>
Engine
Motor
Moteur

1.2 xzlmmJUEZ
Screw
Schraube
Vis

3



71>?7-La='yFa)lË,ërÿ<
Swing arm assembly 

xF_s6
Zusammenbau des Schwingarmes
Assemblage du bras oscillant

z o< -, axt Fpç*rÈË t, tlcÂ"
Do not cement.
Nicht klebên.
Ne pas coller.

x-18

x-.18

a_

D1-

1.6 x 20mm,tE .Z

825

Screw €l; *ft->otilltâà'àiÉt *T"
*Attach chain as shown.

Schraube
Vis

F1l tr-
Screwdriver
SchEubenzieher
Tournevis

I

JI
u
e
n

tÆt
à@(

Qx-rz

*Die Kette wie abgebildet anbringen.
*Fixer la chaîne comme montré.

vÿ9<ÿÉ)woltLJ
Attaching rear wheel
Anbringung des Hintenades
Mise en place de la roue anière

1 .6 x 2smmrL gz
Screw
SchEube
Vis

Gx-gz

(R»
é'@ t/lt///tilfu.

7a>l-7n-rAffiarÿT
Front fork assembly
Zusammenbau der vorderen Gabel
Assemblage de la fourche avant

@(.to.+o)

821

*tilDw.D*T"
*Remove.
*Entfernen.
*Enlever.

F13

66)

4



7E>t-t4ÿaw.DfiL'
Attaching front wheel
Anbringung des Vordenades
Mise en place de la roue avant

ffi«r»

d\ il,ffiMb

] rr.< - tvota= r-iÈtr r, t u r à"
- Note direction of whæ|.

Auf die Drehrichtung des Rades achten.
Noter le sens de rctation.

o
(L»

i v - + + 
" 

t) ) §-o)ry, D.lrt tJ
Front brake caliper
Vorderer Bremszylinder
Etrier de frein avant

7E>l-71-,
Frcnt fork
Vordere Gabel
Fourche avant \\

D39

(D38, D39»

,ê4Re,1ry7
Q *+ *-,

LetteE
Beschriftung
Lettres

71>?V-LDWDlttJ
Attaching swing arm
Anbringung des Schwingarmes
Fixation du bras oscillant

v7.-,)f&arÿ<
Exhasut assembly
Auspuff-Zusammenbau
Assemblage des
échappements D13

x-32t

x-32 D14

*ÊËr.ÈËr.*ÿ"
*Fix in coret position and angle.
*Beim Befestigen richtige Lage
und Winkel einhalten.
*Fixer dans la position et I'angle

,



9>2offialfi<
Fuel tank assembly

X-31:1+XF-56:1

D42l,*-r,

lrr_r,

X1.2 x 2.smmrL gZ
Screw
Schmube
Vis

x17.tt*<lfiûâtT.
XScrew in lightly.
XSchraube nur leicht anziehen.
XNe serer que légèrement la vis.

Zusammenbau des Kraft stofft anks

t>2.77.-o)wD$L'
Attaching tank and exhaust
Befestigung von Kraftstofftank und Auspuff
Fixation du réservoir et des
échappements

1.2x2.5nn*tY7

t>2
Fuel tank
Kraftstofftank
Réseruoir

t>1z'vF
TwæzeB
Pinzette
Précelles

C=-)Vt\47
Vinyl tubing
Vinylschlauch
Gaine vinyl

«c=-)bt\14»
Vinyltubing
Vinylschlauch
Gaine vinyl

*Z'*rcE È Etr'l z'(&H t *T.
*Cut to Equired length.
*Auf benôtigüe uinge schneiden.
*Couper une longueur requise.

Screw
Schraube
Vis

1.2x2.5nn'J1,YZ
Screw
Schraube
Vis

@zs*,

=ÿ-9-oW.Dltt,Attaching radiator
Anbringung des Kühler
Fixation du radiateur

*rLr\^(://dër|JH v. - ÿ t9 - ofrtrâbË<Étr*3-.
*Bend grille to match curue of Ediator.
*Den Grill passend zur Kûmmung des Kühlers biegen.
*Courber la grille pour épouser la fome du Ëdiateur.

-ÿat-hi\-
Radiator grille
Kühlergrill
Grille de mdiateul

N*iii\W

TS-17,

6 1 4096 REPSOL Honda BC21 1 V '03 (1 051 609)



@
(D4»

7E>t-7i-2q)WD,ltLt
Aüaching front fork
Anbringung der vorderen Gabel
Fixation de la fourche avant

@ tr.ro.+o)
6à (No.qo)

-Jfr;gro.os)
D4

D53 x-re

a

818

«v->>27t>r:\
Racing stand
Rennstànder
Béquille de moto de course

*Attach according to parts shape.
*Entsprcchend der Fom des Teils ilbringen.
*A*mbler selon la fome des pièces.

x-1 (No.46)
x-34(No.69)

7E>l-7i-2
Frcnt fork
Vordere Gabel
Fourche avmt

x-l1

*ryttlrâlrlJ<tüùâi A**T.

t\<c>2
Piping
Verkabelung
Fixation des durites et des câbles

@ osmm

Vouililr^z-

@)zommrc

hù)bo!fiarÿ<
Assembling of cowls
Zussamenbau der Verkleidungen
Assemblage des carénages

«v4t:hr)t»
Side cowl
Seitenverkleidung
Carénages latéraux

«v'yt\-)1ü)b»
Upper cowl
Obere Verkleidung
Carénage supérieure A

-*rs-so
*T]JDWDTT"
*Remove.
*Entfemen.
*Enlever.

@anu@
Right

@aru@
Risht

.-------.- 
x-2\B,
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«v>?-ht)t»
Under cowl
Untere Verkleidung
Carénage inférieur

TS-64

b

«t>rht\-»
Fuel tank cover
Abdeckung des Krafstofft anks
Capot de réservoir

F3t
xF-1

F14

«>-t-,JCtv»
Seat cowl
Sitzverkleidung
Carénage de selle

«7-)l,hù)b»
Tail cowl
Heckverkleidung
Carénage anière

TE XF-l
lnside
lnnen
Face inteme

d
@[.to.+o)

hr)bowD,Fltt
Attaching cowls
Anbringung der Verkleidungen
Fixation des carénages

1.2x2.5nnÿr,ë7
Screw
Schraube
Vis

(L»K

(,

ÿ-t-hrtv
Seat cowl
Sitzverkleidung
Carénage de selle

''qjllYtf

ruia Â'@

«R»

x-18 813 1.2x2.snn*Le7
Screw
Schraube
Vis

F11lr_r,

I



U>rht\-o)W.D1.lL,
Attaching fuel tank cover
Anbringung der Tankabdeckung
Fixation du capot de réservoir

7>y-hr)v §.@
undercowl J§'

D58

Notused. D3. D10. F4. F19
Nicht vêNenden.
Non utilisées.

,>rht\-
Fuel tank cover
Abdeckung des Krafstofft anks
Capot de réseruoir

77V>2 (7-,y2)
Coil spring (black)
Spiralfeder (schwaz)
Ressort hélicoidal (noir)

Untere Verkleidung
Carénage intérieur

1.2x2.5nnÿL87

«r<ÿ<-2DRÈDË»
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@t, ldE < t,<v -, h\9 4 P tzHÈD {ür\/eà.
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(Av - 2 ëtJh\t hr> L È. /<fi,Ët5b Èà\r\
fifaëTÀ.âL:<<fiÈl\"

HOW TO APPLY TIRE DECALS
Tire decals have an adhesive surface,
covered by thin protective paper.
1.Wipe tire surface with a damp cloth.
2.Remove prctective paper. Be carful not to soil
the adhesive surface. Cut out decal and peel otf
the lining using edge of a knife blade.
3.Place decal into position and rub lightly with yourfinger
4.Apply moisture with a wet finger.
s.Carefully remove the paper.
6.Wipe off excess moisture with a soft cloth.

ANBRINGEN DEB REIFEN-ABZIEHBILDEB
Die Reifen-Abziehbilder haben eine Klebeschicht.
1.Die Reifenoberàche mit leuchtem Tuch abwischen.
2.Das Schutzpapier entfernen. Vorsicht, keinen
SchmuÈ auf die Klebeflâche bringen. Das Ab-
ziehbild mit Modelliemesser ausschneiden und
mit der Messerkante abziehen.
3.Das Abziehbild an richtigem Platz anbringen
und mit dem Finger leicht andnicken.
4.Mit naBem Finger Feuchtigkeit auffiragen.
5.Das Papier vorsichtig abziehen.
6.Uberschüssige Feuchtigkeit mit weichem
Tuch wegwischen.

COMMENT POSER LES TRANSFERTS SUR LES PNEUS
and are Les inscriptions à poser sur les pneus sont pé-

sentées sous fome de tEnsferts dont l'une des
,aces est adhésive.
'l.Nettoyer le pneu avec un chiffon humide.
2.Enlever le papiêr de protection. Attention à ne
pas salir la surface adhésive. Découper les dé-
calcomanies et détacher suivant la ligne en utili-
sant la pointe d'un couteau.
3.Mêttre la décalcomanie en place et frotter
légèrement avec le doigt.
4.Humidifier avec un doigt mouillé.
5.Enlever le papier avec précaution.

doux.

§ !i I lI l\r tcl rl{tlrl Ii
«7=41:v-2OL|Dh\tc.»
CDlü D tzttv - 2 Ë t \t, 

=Ttil 
D hZ *-f "

@< - ) â. §à â *.Elz 1 0 $ tx e u tc u 7 h\
à? i )L#o)fro)tt.t§ â *3-"
oâfft o) E u €+?l+Ë. HÈ6{iËr- v-
, t 7- 1 t§ êü<r7/t,t.Ét < < /iÈ r\"
@+E lz» l, 1<â.2 lt < < - t d e5 t u /Jàr à.
Et/r\IüËt.îà t *ÿ.
@t5b È 75. r\6 T < - 2 a 6§1aâ-ft,;AË dô

Utü t,fdàtà. à lJ 2 lt â t. ) lz l,< rKtl
a.t-D*.'{"

DECAL APPLICATION
1,Cut off decal from sheet.
2.Dip the decal in tepid water for about 10
sec. and place on a clean cloth.
3.Hold the backing sheet edge and slide de-
cal onto the model.
4.Move decal into position by wetting decal
with finger.
S.Press decal gently down with a soft cloth
until excess water and air bubbles are gone.

ANBRINGUNG OES ABZIEHBILDES
l.Abziehbild vom Blatt ausschneiden.
2.Das Abziehbild ungefàhr 10 Sek. in lauwarmes
Wasser tauchen, dann auf sauberen Stoff legen.
3.Die Kante der Unterlage halten und das
Abziehbild auf das Modell schieben.
4.Das Abziehbild an die richtige Stelle schie-

ben und dabei mit dem Finger das Abzieh-
bild nâBmachên.
5.Das abziehbild mit weichem Stoff ganz an-
dnlcken, bis kein überflüssiges Wasser und
keine Luftblasen mehr vorhanden sind.

APPLICATION DES DECALCOMANIES
1.Découpez la décalcomanie de sa feuille.
2.Plongez la décalcomanie dans de l'eau
tiède pendant 10 secondes environ et posêr
sur un linge propre.
3.Retenez la feuille de protection par le côté et
glissez la décalcomanie sur le modèle réduit.
4.Placez la décalcomanie à l'endroit voulu
en la mouillant avec un de vos doigts.
5.Pressez doucement la décalcomanie avec
un tissu doux jusqu'à ce que I'eau en excès
et les bulles aient disparu.

«VjvJb Honda RC2l 1V'O3oE*)
zÙO3+o)2ffitr- l-r t -zËFiE+|Er F
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r">ci>. v.E v ÿiË+o)v>>ù\1,
AY )V Honda RC2l IVTÿ" l1>71f
>ÿ-0)7.s4 >o)E',;Èâ?1. "V7y Jt "
O a-lf\l/ - l- ù 
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Painting the Repsol Honda RC211V'Gl
The 2003 MotoGP champion Repsol Honda
RC211V '03 was designed in dark blue, red
and orange, the trademark colors of major
sponso( Spanish oil company Repsol. Other
detailed coloring of engine parts is ôutlined
in the instruction manual. This kit features
decals for both V. Rossi and N. Hayden's
motorbike. Apply decals refening to the il-
lustrations and the package.

Lackieren der Repsol Honda RC211V'03
Der 2003er MotoGP Meister, Repsol Honda
RC211V'03 besaB ein Design in Dunkelblau,
Bot und Orange, den Farlcen des Markenzei-
chens seines Hauptsponsors, dem Spani-
schen Olkonzern Repsol. Die weitere, detail-
lierte Farlcgebung von Motorteilen ist in der

Bauanleitung aufgeführt. Der Bausatz bietet
Aufhleber sowohl für V, Rossi als auch N.
Hayden's Motorrad. Bringen Sie die Abzieh-
bilder gemàR den Abbildungen und der Ver-
packung an.

Décoration de la Repsol Honda RC211V'03
tâ Repsol Honda RC211V Championne du
Monde MotoGP 2003 portait une livrée bleu
foncé, rouge et orange, couleurs de son
sponsor principal, la compagnie pétrolière
espagnole Repsol. Les instructions de dé-
coration des parties mécaniques sont four-
nies dans la notice de montage. Des décal-
comanies sont fournis pour les machines de
V. Rossi et N. Hayden. Apposer les motifs en
se référant aux illustrations et à la boîte.
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(No.46ËË t\V>i < -./.tr v ÿ)
No.46 V. Rossi

(No.69ËË =y+-.^17r»
No.69 N. Hayden

mfill
Left / Right

@1no.os1

*ffiEâtc< l,tcD. ztt
l,tchlt. Z0)77,yh-
hrwàlt tch79? -tT-87ilâIE? r )tÿ tt/c Ë
It*T" *.tc. !?+h7t
Y-+r-EZl-ÊEëÈx
TâEàL*. ÈËeoË, .î
ëÈ*T6zèâr?Ë*T"
#v<ti\lth717-+,
- ur(*?Ëir":r\âlrig<
/Ê ê L\"

AFTER MARKET SERVICE CARD
When purchasing Tamiya replacement
parts, please takê or send this form to
your local Tamiya dealer so that the parts
required can be correctly identified and
supplied. Please note that specifications,
availability and price are subiect to
change without notice.
Partscode ITEM 14096
9331 1 37. Upper Cowling & Fuel Tank Cover
9001863.......................8 Parts
9001842.......................C Parts
9001843.......................D Parts
9001857................'......F Parts
0000872. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 'G Parts
9751061...................B|isterPack
9401311................'.....Tire Bag
9491054.............'..........Deca|
'1401170.....................TireDeca|
1051609...........'.......lnstructions

O (EÊIEIO)ëf|JÆË)
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REPSOT
HondaÆ,

EF]î MTITIT

ftr(
É,À

1/12à-j.t\,(ÿU-XNO96
VAYb Honda RC211V'03
v,y t\-h, tt lF1), tr, ht\- (F2\.28081 9331137
B,/(-y.'...................5008 9001863
c,r§-y. .' ..' ..' ... . .. ... .. .400H 9001842
D,rr-y.....................7208 900184i!
Fi§-y (F1. F2m<) ........5308 9001857
G,/(-y.....................2908 0000872
l')lrt|1\-'1, ,iyIhl\-, 771)tI lTt-) .6008 9751 061
I < P*# (Czâô) .......4308 9401311
v-r............'.'.......3008 9491054
ÿ < P<-2......'.........r80H 1401170
il888........'.........'...320ts 1051609
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